

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-5	14	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Bid/l	RFP			Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	4/3/2	2019			In control:	Administrative Services Department	
On agenda:	4/9/2	2019			Final action:		
Title:	Approval of Change Order No. 1, Purchase Order M94529, with Architects Design Group Inc., in the amount of \$79,884.36, for Fire Station #68, for a revised lump sum contract amount of \$174,054.87. (Capital Projects Division)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
	1. 2019-04-09 Administrative Services Consent Item-01						
Attachments:	1. 20)19-04-09	Administrat	tive S	ervices Consen	t Item-01	
Attachments:	1. 20 Ver.	019-04-09	Administrat	tive S		t Item-01 tion Result	

Approval of Change Order No. 1, Purchase Order M94529, with Architects Design Group Inc., in the amount of \$79,884.36, for Fire Station #68, for a revised lump sum contract amount of \$174,054.87. (Capital Projects Division)